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Indian Reservation Roads Programs
Federal Lands Highway

29-OCT-2020 11:39 AM

REPORT FILTERS:

   Location = A-**-***

   program_class_code = E24

   CSTIP Type         = TIP
Any level TIP/EIP Report

Reporting each CSTIP that meets the filter.

 58,841  0  0  0  0  58,841
 58,841
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TotalPhase

 58,841  0  0  0
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31 - NebraskaState 
A13380 - Omaha Tribe

173 - Thurston
Name
County
Project Type
Work Type

PCAS
Class

Location Covers that part of the reservation within the current state.
Projects on the CSTIP withn this state are listed and subtotaled in this section

Location Subtotal

State Subtotal
CSTIP Subtotal

E24Program Class Code
CSTIP Type Fiscal YearTIP 2020

Funding Amount  58,841

FIRST PAGE FOR CSTIP
A13380 - Omaha TribeEntity Name

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0Total

FY 2020 ($) FY 2021 ($) FY 2022 ($) FY 2023 ($) FY 2024 ($)

20-AUG-20FHWA Approved Date
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Indian Reservation Roads Programs
Federal Lands Highway

29-OCT-2020 11:41 AM

REPORT FILTERS:

   Location = A-**-***

   program_class_code = 62K

   CSTIP Type         = TIP
Any level TIP/EIP Report

Reporting each CSTIP that meets the filter.

 7,500  0  0  0  0  7,500
 7,500

 7,500  0  0  0  0  7,500

A08799SF

 7,500  0  0  0  7,500
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Safety Plan Update

TotalPhase

 7,500  0  0  0
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31 - NebraskaState 
A08381 - Ponca Tribe

107 - Knox
Name
County
Project Type
Work Type

PCAS
Class

Location Covers that part of the reservation within the current state.
Projects on the CSTIP withn this state are listed and subtotaled in this section

Location Subtotal

State Subtotal
CSTIP Subtotal

62KProgram Class Code
CSTIP Type Fiscal YearTIP 2020

Funding Amount  7,500

FIRST PAGE FOR CSTIP
A08381 - Ponca Tribe Of NebraskaEntity Name

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0Total

FY 2020 ($) FY 2021 ($) FY 2022 ($) FY 2023 ($) FY 2024 ($)

30-JUL-20FHWA Approved Date
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Indian Reservation Roads Programs
Federal Lands Highway

29-OCT-2020 11:40 AM

REPORT FILTERS:

   Location = A-**-***

   program_class_code = 6K1

   CSTIP Type         = TIP
Any level TIP/EIP Report

Reporting each CSTIP that meets the filter.

A1310400
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A1348200
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 0

 0

 0
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 25,000

 109,000
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CEMETARY ROAD

HWY 12 SOUTH - 533 AVE

531 AVE SURFACING

SANTEE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING

RAY STARK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

SANTEE SCHOOL PATHWAY

Total

Total

Total

Total
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R
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R

O

B

O

3
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31 - NebraskaState 
A13382 - Santee Sioux Nation

107 - Knox

107 - Knox

107 - Knox

107 - Knox

107 - Knox

107 - Knox

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

County

County

County

County

County

County

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Location Covers that part of the reservation within the current state.
Projects on the CSTIP withn this state are listed and subtotaled in this section

6K1Program Class Code
CSTIP Type Fiscal YearTIP 2020

Funding Amount  193,662

FIRST PAGE FOR CSTIP
A13382 - Santee Sioux NationEntity Name
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FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

19-MAR-20FHWA Approved Date
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Indian Reservation Roads Programs
Federal Lands Highway

29-OCT-2020 11:40 AM

REPORT FILTERS:

   Location = A-**-***

   program_class_code = 6K1

   CSTIP Type         = TIP
Any level TIP/EIP Report

Reporting each CSTIP that meets the filter.

 193,662  212,138  213,000  188,000  446,000  1,252,800
 1,252,800

 193,662  212,138  213,000  188,000  446,000  1,252,800
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 0

 0
 132,800

 7,300
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 0

 0
 0
 0

 225,000

BIA Rt 1000 Mill and Overlay

Lindy Road Paving

Santee Community Streets

SANTEE ROAD MAINTENANCE

Total

Total

Total

Total

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

 193,662  212,138  213,000  188,000
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T1

31 - NebraskaState 
A13382 - Santee Sioux Nation

107 - Knox

107 - Knox

107 - Knox

107 - Knox

Name

Name

Name

Name

County

County

County

County

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

Class

Class

Class

Class

Location Covers that part of the reservation within the current state.
Projects on the CSTIP withn this state are listed and subtotaled in this section

Location Subtotal

State Subtotal
CSTIP Subtotal

6K1Program Class Code
CSTIP Type Fiscal YearTIP 2020

Funding Amount  193,662

A13382 - Santee Sioux NationEntity Name

 446,000

 0
 67,338

 0
 0

 0
 72,800

 0
 0

 0
 22,000

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 45,000
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 22,000
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Total

Total
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FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

19-MAR-20
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Indian Reservation Roads Programs
Federal Lands Highway

29-OCT-2020 11:40 AM

REPORT FILTERS:

   Location = A-**-***

   program_class_code = 6K1

   CSTIP Type         = TIP
Any level TIP/EIP Report

Reporting each CSTIP that meets the filter.

 6,090,181  5,324,967  5,374,879  5,344,929  9,239,192  31,374,148

 734,000  0  0  0  0  734,000
 734,000

 734,000  0  0  0  0  734,000
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WINNEBAGO STREET IMPROVEMENTS

TotalPhase

 734,000  0  0  0
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31 - NebraskaState 
A13383 - Winnebago Tribe

173 - Thurston
Name
County
Project Type
Work Type

PCAS
Class

Location Covers that part of the reservation within the current state.
Projects on the CSTIP withn this state are listed and subtotaled in this section

Location Subtotal

State Subtotal
CSTIP Subtotal

Report Total

6K1Program Class Code
CSTIP Type Fiscal YearTIP 2020

Funding Amount  734,000

FIRST PAGE FOR CSTIP
A13383 - Winnebago TribeEntity Name

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0Total

FY 2020 ($) FY 2021 ($) FY 2022 ($) FY 2023 ($) FY 2024 ($)

29-SEP-20FHWA Approved Date

6



Indian Reservation Roads Programs
Federal Lands Highway

29-OCT-2020 11:39 AM

REPORT FILTERS:

   Location = A-**-***

   program_class_code = E24

   CSTIP Type         = TIP
Any level TIP/EIP Report

Reporting each CSTIP that meets the filter.

 1,301,796  0  0  0  0  1,301,796

 149,412  0  0  0  0  149,412
 149,412

 149,412  0  0  0  0  149,412

A13501ER

 149,412  0  0  0  149,412
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ERFO NE2019-1

TotalPhase

 149,412  0  0  0
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31 - NebraskaState 
A13383 - Winnebago Tribe

173 - Thurston
Name
County
Project Type
Work Type

PCAS
Class

Location Covers that part of the reservation within the current state.
Projects on the CSTIP withn this state are listed and subtotaled in this section

Location Subtotal

State Subtotal
CSTIP Subtotal

Report Total

E24Program Class Code
CSTIP Type Fiscal YearTIP 2020

Funding Amount  149,412

FIRST PAGE FOR CSTIP
A13383 - Winnebago TribeEntity Name

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0Total

FY 2020 ($) FY 2021 ($) FY 2022 ($) FY 2023 ($) FY 2024 ($)

20-AUG-20FHWA Approved Date
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